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

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
5 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS 

4 bedroom, fireplace, hardwood 
floors, quiet location, some utilities 
paid. $1,150/mo. $250 Move in Bo- 
nus! 912-1452. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
4 Bedroom Washer, dryer, fire- 
place, new carpet, no pets. $1000/ 
mo. 870 E. 24th. 343-3318. 

UO PARKING, covered, $25 
month, 1877 Emerald. Stewardship 
Properties, 343-6000 

STORAGE UNITS near UO, se- 
cure & dry, $50-$90, Stewardship 
Properties. 343-6000 

A large room in a house. Near 
parks, bike trails, frequent bus line 
to campus. Yard, w/d. Pets possi- 
ble. $270/mo + 1/3 utils. 726-7024. 

Roommate needed to share 2 
bdrm, near UO. $325/mo + elec/ 
phone. 1262 E 19th. 344-7852 

For 2 bdrm apt. 2 blocks S. of UOT 
No smoking, neat, W/D, covered 
parking. $325/mo. including utils. 
683-8582 

Roommate wanted for home close 
to campus. $325 +utils. Gourmet 
cook preferred. 344-2638. 

Free CD of cool indie music when 
you register at mybytes.com, the 
ultimate website for your college 
needs. 

Free Pregnancy Teats 
Confidential. Mon. Thurs., 

9:30-5:00. Lane Pregnancy 
Support Center, 134 E. 13th #5 

345-0400 

Tired of paying to much? Best 
deal anywhere. $.03 per minute for 
long distance. Call 1-800-725-0616. 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1st Way 687-8651. 

24-hour support for survivors & 
their friends. Sexual Assault Sup- 
port Services, 343-SASS. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Sen/Ices. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

AUKUSii 
1 MacOilt AFB 

location 
6 Braid 

11 Tax grp. 
14 Vehicular 180 
15 Sri_ 
16 _a chancel 
17 Start 
18 Up to now 
19 Ms. Thurman 
20 Groups in groups 
22 Burglar 
24 Friendliness 
27 Choose not to 
30 Exist 
31 Tool in a trunk 
33 Author Deighton 
34 Come forth 
35 Domesticate 
39 Israel's 

parliament 
41 Typed cat 
43 Window part 
44 Make less dense 
46 Sch. near 

Harvard 
47 Stirred from 

49 Compass pt. 
50 Thickened areas 

53 More 
embarrassed 

55 Loafer 
56 Paintet Matisse 
58 Brewed 

beverage 
59 Unbelievable 

bargain 
62 Biggio of baseball 
66 Nightmare 

street? 
67 Waterproof 

covers, briefly 
68 New York dty 
69 _of Galilee 
70 Joyride 
71 Funeral piles 

DOWN 
1 Bathroom fixture 
2 Lunched 
3 Sturdy cup 
4 Color-full device? 
5 Funicello and 

OToole 

6 Builder's map 
7 Cowboy, at times 
8 Whatever 
9 Candidate to 

like? 
10 Pipers' 

performance 
11 Eskimo 
12 Juliet's beau 
13 Support crew 
21 Imaginary 

monsters 
23 Seeks prey 
24 Strolls 
25 Showplace 
26 Descartes and 

Auberjonois 
28 Farm enclosure 
29 Woody plant 
32 Capture back 
36 Set sights 
37 Bangor's state 
38 Penetrate 
40 Flaky, layered 

rock 
42 U.S. vs. Europe 

gdf event 

45 Mold anew 
48 German 

sausages 
50 Quotes as an 

authority 
51 Ms. Astaire 
52 Andes animal 

54 Soled 
57 Ultimatum word 
60 Faucet 
61 Make a blunder 
63 Show on TV 
64 Chill 
65 Xenon, e.g. 


